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Stiga Blackpool Junior 4 Star Open

First name Surname

Alec
Gabriel
Sam
Joshua
David
James
Alex
Billy
Karim
Armagan
James
Joe
Omar
Jamie
Ryan
Jamie
Jack
James
Matthew
Liam
Robert
Jonathan
Charlie
Samuel
Daniel
Sam
Timothy
Jenkins
Connor
Joshua
Nathan
Adam
Farren
Jordan
Scott
Kin Fung
Harry
Craig
Joel
James
Alex
Olly
Lucas
Tommy
Joseph
David
Zac
William
Alex

Kate
Hiba
Bethany
Zahna
Danielle
Hannah
Amy
Philippa
Katie
Bhavika
Soffi
Amy
Ffion
Sophie
Morgan
Megan
Viona

Ward
Achampong
Cowan
Robinson
Thompson
Hobson
Ramsden
Forster
Khassal
Huseyin
Chappell
Pilkington
Khassal
Trevillion
Williams
Davies
Dempsey
Garrod
Stephens
Rowson
Barker
Meikle
Austen
Hitchen
Clarke
Clayton
Denby
Jac
Neenan
Harland
Butler
Jepson
Seamon
Brookes
Fletcher
Chan

Dai

Lowe
Webb
Rule
Tilley
Tyndall
Papantoniou
Gritton
Clark
Eden
Dowling
Fisher
Shaw

Nixon
Feredj
Farnworth
Hall

Eden
Clark
Hutchings
Luxton
Barlow
Mistry
Jenkins
Blagbrough
Myers
Barlow
Sykes
Dillon
Fejzullahu

Cty

Cv
Mi
Mi
Bd
Y
Y
Np
Cv
Mi
E
La
Ch
Mi
Do
E
Sp
La
Y
Y
Li
La
Dy
Mi
Cv
Ch
Y
Dy
WAL
Li
Cv
Li
Ca
He
La
Ch
Ch
Y
La
La
Y
Dy
Gs
Mi
He
Cv
La
Do
Y
Y

Y
Mi
La
Mi
La
Cv
La
St
Cv
Np
WAL
Ha
Y
Cv
St
La
Mi

Competitors (numerical list)

Junior
Rating

1479
1429
1312
1264
1257
1144
1125
1112
1075
1070
1062
1048
1030
1027
1019
1001
996
994
990
981
980
965
963
941
874
872
865
851
829
824
807
801
791
771
718
711
698
691
688
688
685
676
673
666
644
618
611
587
578

865
740
706
675
560
453
439
436
419
415
412
386
372
336
299
247
231

Cadet
Rating

1306

1045
1104
1111

969
1036
1183

1150

1033

1162

763

702

880
805

736

761
794

770
672
794

726
555
829

737
800
682
897

515
503
518
423
420
432
466
387
401
388
562
165
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No
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218
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First name Surname
Kester Pardoe
Mark Firth

Jay Ghazi Timms
Ryan Gaveglia
Ryan Lunn
Chris Clifford
Lewis Acton
Tom Miller
Curtis Welsh
Wagas Ahmad
Stuart Southward
Luke McGrath
Keir North
Amirul Hussain
Jake Clarke
Owen Scully

Che Marshall
Craig Hansbury
Freddie Osenton-Brown
Sam Walsh
Shayan Siraj

Joey Chen
Harry Watson
Tommy Kennedy
James Garbett
Ben Fillingham
Robert Garbett
Harry Bates
James Waddingham
Adam Waddingham
Sean Drewry
Joe Howard
Claudiu Andrei
Jonathan Crossman
Matthew Webster
Pavle Svrdlin
Owen Bendall
Gbolohan  Hassan
Tendai Davis-Smith
Ben O'Flynn
Jack Gittins
James Neal
Bashir Warsame
Kai Ghazi Timms
Jack Batchelor
Daniel Olsberg
Daniel Moxon
William Neill
Danny Bajwa
Holly Williams
Samantha Parker
Lucie Hancock
Rachael Scott

Ema Gadzhova
Victoria Brookes
Felicity Raud
Molly Hancock
Alice Dillon
Nicole Scott
Hibah Mahmood
Amber Basford
Chloe Ireland
Katie Sedgwick
Jennie Yang
Lyndsey Simpson

/TIGA

always no.l in table tennis
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Junior
Rating

574
573
561
551
529
525
508
501
480
477
453
447
441
405
384
375
341
331
325
317
303
282
280
274
270
269
252
232
231
224
223
223
218
200
156
136
129
128
122
121
115
100
67

216
205
202
177
144
136
100

Cadet
Rating

652
494

486
594
514

578
476

396
494
512

404
420
440
389
618
526
330
316

413

293
220
309
237
196
349
217
351
192
215
354
122
276
107

84
325
128

80
204

388
327
241
299
206
207
142
150
278
103
72
45
69
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Welcome from Blackpool Table Tennis Club

On behalf of Blackpool Table Tennis Club, welcome to Blackpool for our eighth
Junior 4 star open tournament. It has been seven years since the last Junior 4 star

open tournament was held in Blackpool and it is pleasing to see a large entry of 131
d players taking part.

The schedule is fairly tight and we ask players to be prompt getting to their tables.
Where possible we will endeavour to bring matches forward. To ease the workload
on our team of valuable umpires, all players will be required to umpire in the group stages, official
umpires will be used to control the groups and knock out stages.

Thanks again to STIGA and Bill Thornton for their sponsorship of the event, Blackpool Borough
Council, especially John Blackledge, Assistant Chief Executive - Leisure and Operational Services, for
their support, and the management and staff of Blackpool Sports Centre. Thanks also to the
organising committee who put in a great amount of unseen time and effort into ensuring the event
runs smoothly, and to the officials and umpires in attendance over the weekend, who contribute
tremendously to the running of the event.

We sincerely hope you enjoy the weekend and that you visit us again next year.

Brian Jackson
Chairman, Blackpool Table Tennis Club

Organising Committee
Tournament Organiser: Martin Ireland (TO3)
Referee: Brian Jackson (NR), Assistant Referee: David Cochrane (NR)
Ron Bennett, Alwyn Burrough, Daniel Jackson, Philip Robinson

Umpires
Kirit Chauhan (CU), Stan Clarke (I1U), Ron Douglas (TU), David Evans (CU), Tim Fields (CU), James Garbett (CU),
Robert Garbett (CU), Dave Goulden (IU), David Griffiths (CU), George Jervis (CU), Anand Kaila (CU),
Jim Kenny (CU), John Lawton (IU), Phil McClue (CU), Stephen Neville (CU), Tom Purcell (IU), Jason Ramage (CU),
Graham Rollinson (CU), Derek Sherratt (1U), Brian Watkins (IU), Leslie Welch (CU), Dong Xia (CU)

Schedule of Events
(Subject to alteration)

Saturday 18t May 2013 Sunday 19" May 2013
9:00 Under 13 Boys Singles 9:00 Junior Band 1 Boys Singles
9:00 Under 13 Girls Singles 9:00 Junior Band 1 Girls Singles
12:00 Cadet Band 1 Boys Singles 9:00 Junior Band 2 Boys Singles
12:00 Cadet Band 1 Girls Singles 9:00 Junior Band 2 Girls Singles
12:00 Cadet Band 2 Boys Singles 12:30 Junior Boys Singles
12:00 Cadet Band 2 Girls Singles 12:30 Junior Girls Singles
15.30 Cadet Boys Singles
15:30 Cadet Girls Singles

Prize Fund £1000

Cash prizes and Thornton Sports vouchers, trophies will be awarded for all events

Event Winner R/U S/Final Q/Final Total
Junior Boys’ Singles £120.00 £60.00 vch £30.00 vch £15.00 vch  £300.00
Junior Girls’ Singles £120.00 £60.00 vch £30.00 vch £15.00 vch £300.00
Cadet Boys’ Singles £60.00 £40.00 vch £20.00 vch £15.00 wvch £200.00
Cadet Girls’ Singles £60.00 £40.00 vch £20.00 vch £15.00 vch £200.00



Under 13 Boys

Saturday 18" May 2013

Group 1 Table 5 09:00 | Group 2 Table 6 09:00 | Group3 Table 7 09:00
7 Alex Ramsden Np 5126 42 Olly Tyndall Gs 6252 37 Harry Dai Y 308
68 Freddie Osenton Y 299 63 | Amirul Hussain La 5314 69 | Sam Walsh Ch 2484
Brown
93 Kai Ghazi Timms Mi 6001 79 Adam Y 4229 84 Matthew Dy 4261
Waddingham Webster
97 William Neill La 161152 || 91 | James Neal Cu 6312 95 Daniel Olsberg La 7540
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 8 09:00 | Group5 Table 9 09:00 | Group 6 Table 10 09:00
45 Joseph Clarke Cv 3650 70 | Shayan Siraj Y 7428 71 | Joey Chen Sp 8998
59 Wagas Ahmed Y 4863 56 | Lewis Acton St 3592 75 Ben Fillingham Y 2970
73 Tommy Kennedy La 285 86 | Owen Bendall La 284 72 | Harry Watson Ch 3216
85 Pavle Svedlin Mi 5693 98 Danny Bajwa SCO | 95250 90 | Jack Gittins La 2789
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Under 13 Girls
Group 1 Table 1 09:00 | Group 2 Table 2 09:00 | Group 3 Table 3 09:30
216 | Megan Dillon La 3018 212 | Amy Blagbrough Ha 4083 210 | Bhavika Mistry Np 8564
223 | Victoria Brookes WAL | 8162 218 | Holly Williams Cv 6655 225 | Molly Hancock St 1307
227 | Nicole Scott Ch 3589 228 | Hibah Mahmood Y 6740 230 | Chloe Ireland La 2722
229 | Amber Basford St 6715 232 | Jennie Yang SCO | 95251
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 4 09:00
214 | Sophie Barlow Cv 9039
226 | Alice Dillon La 5036
224 | Felicity Raud Y 2999
231 | Katie Sedgwick Cu 275
Winner:
Runner Up:
Cadet Boys Band 1
Group 1 Table 12:00 | Group 2 Table 12:00 | Group 3 Table 12:00
30 Joshua Harland Cv 4367 47 Zac Dowling Do 5793 31 Nathan Butler Li 3549
36 Kin Fung Chan Ch 1847 50 | Kester Pardoe Mi 5795 41 | AlexTilley Dy 1174
46 David Eden La 6149 63 Amirul Hussain La 5314 71 | Joey Chen Sp 8998
68 Freddie Osenton Y 299 62 Keir North Ch 6946 67 Craig Hansbury Ch 9066
Brown
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 12:00 | Group 5 Table 12:00 | Group 6 Table 12:00
42 Olly Tyndall Gs 6252 40 | James Rule Y 1172 25 Daniel Clarke Ch 3701
45 Joseph Clark Cv 3650 28 | Jaclenkins WAL | 145 55 | Chris Clifford He 4657
52 Jay Ghazi Timms Mi 56 58 | Curtis Welsh Mi 7468 56 | Lewis Acton St 3592
75 Ben Fillingham Y 2970 96 Daniel Moxon Y 2673 54 Ryan Lunn La 5791
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Stiga Blackpool Junior 4 Star Open

/TIGA

always no.l in table tennis
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Cadet Girls Band 1

Saturday 18" May 2013

Group 1 Table 12:00 | Group 2 Table 12:00 | Group 3 Table 12:00
203 | Bethany La 2870 216 | Megan Dillon La 3018 208 | Philippa Luxton St 1422
Farnworth

209 | Katie Barlow Cv 1383 210 | Bhavika Mistry Np 8564 212 | Amy Blagbrough Ha | 4083
213 | Ffion Myers Y 993 218 | Holly Williams Cv 6655 226 | Alice Dillon La 5036

217 | Viona Fejzullahu Mi | 7093
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 12:00 | Group 5 Table 12:00
206 | Hannah Clarke Cv 6389 207 | Amy Hutchings La 8033
211 | Soffi Jenkins WAL | 8521 215 | Morgan Sykes St 6617
220 | Lucie Hancock St 9009 221 | Rachael Scott Ch 1816
222 | Ema Gadzhova Mi 3813 223 | Victoria Brookes WAL | 8162
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:

Cadet Boys Band 2
Group 1 Table 12:00 || Group 2 Table 12:00 | Group 3 Table 12:00
66 Che Marshall Mi 4051 69 | Sam Walsh Ch | 2484 87 | Gbolohan Hassan Mi 792
73 Tommy Kennedy La 285 83 Jonathon Crossman Cv 7901 77 Harry Bates La 4602
81 Joe Howard La 2615 85 Pavle Sverdlin Mi | 5693 94 | Jack Batchelor Mi 5695
95 Daniel Olsberg La 7540 98 | Danny Bajwa SCO | 95250

Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 12:00 | Group 5 Table 12:00 | Group 6 Table 12:00
84 Matthew Webster Dy 4261 82 Claudiu Andrei Mi 5697 72 Harry Watson Ch 3216
93 Kai Ghazi Timms Mi 6001 80 | Sean Drewry IOM 8149 89 | Ben OFlynn Cu 4010
90 Jack Gittins La 2789 86 | Owen Bendall La 284 88 | Tendai Davis Smith | Mi 6261
92 Bashir Warsame Mi 3489 91 | James Neal Cu 6312 97 | William Neill La 161152
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Stiga Blackpool Junior 4 Star Open

Cadet Girls Band 2

Group 1 Table 12:00
230 | Chloe Ireland La 2722
229 | Amber Basford St 6715
231 | Katie Sedgwick Cu 275
232 | Jennie Yang SCO 95251
Winner:

Runner Up:

/TIGA

always no.l in table tennis
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Saturday 18" May 2013

Cadet Boys
Group 1 Table 15:30 | Group 2 Table 15:30 | Group 3 Table 15:30
1 Alec Ward Cv 8763 13 | Omar Khassal Mi 8436 21 Robert Barker La 6556
28 Jac Jenkins WAL | 145 25 Daniel Clarke Ch 3701 50 | Kester Pardoe Mi 5795
52 Jay Ghazi Timms Mi 56 73 | Tommy Kennedy La 285 84 | Matthew Webster | Dy 4261
77 Harry Bates La 4602 89 Ben OFlynn Cu 4010 80 Sean Drewry IOM | 8149
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 15:30 | Group 5 Table 15:30 | Group 6 Table 15:30
15 Ryan Williams E 6845 7 Alex Ramsden Np 5126 6 James Hobson Y 6599
36 Kin Fung Chan Ch 1847 46 David Eden La 6149 55 Chris Clifford He 4657
66 Che Marshall Mi 4051 62 | Keir North Ch 6946 67 | Craig Hansbury Ch 9066
90 Jack Gittins La 2789 96 | Daniel Moxon Y 2673 94 | Jack Batchelor Mi 5695
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 7 Table 15:30 | Group 8 Table 15:30 || Group 9 Table 15:30
12 Joe Pilkington Ch 7959 18 | James Garrod Y 1798 11 | James Chappell La 3563
58 Curtis Welsh Mi 7468 56 Lewis Acton St 3592 37 Harry Dai Y 308
68 Freddie Osenton Y 299 69 | Sam Walsh Ch 2484 93 Kai Ghazi Timms Mi 6001
Brown
83 Jonathan Cv 7901 88 | Tendai Davis Mi 6261 91 | James Neal Cu 6312
Crossman Smith
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 10 Table 15:30 | Group 11 Table 15:30 | Group 12 Table 15:30
30 Joshua Harland Cv 4367 47 | Zac Dowling Do 5793 31 Nathan Butler Li 3549
70 Shayan Siraj Y 7428 41 | Alex Tilley Dy 1174 45 | Joseph Clark Cv 3650
87 Gbolohan Hassan | Mi 792 64 | Jake Clarke Y 422 54 | Ryan Lunn La 5791
81 Joe Howard La 2615 92 | Bashir Warsame Mi 3489 78 | James Y 961
Waddingham
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 Table 15:30
42 | Olly Tyndall Gs 6252
40 | James Rule Y 1172
82 | Claudiu Andrei Mi 5697
95 Daniel Olsberg La 7540
Winner:
Runner Up:
Cadet Girls
Group 1 Table 15:30 | Group 2 Table 15:30 | Group 3 Table 15:30
204 | Zahna Hall Mi 815 202 | Hibah Fered;j Mi 4260 201 | Kate Nixon Y 156
206 | Hannah Clarke Cv 6389 211 | SoffiJenkins WAL | 8521 209 | Katie Barlow Cv | 1383
210 | Bhavika Mistry Np 8564 215 | Morgan Sykes St 6617 221 | Rachael Scott Ch | 1816
223 | Victoria Brookes WAL | 8162 230 | Chloe Ireland La 2722 217 | Viona Fejzullahu Mi | 7093
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 15:30 | Group 5 Table 15:30
216 | Megan Dillon La 3018 208 | Philippa Luxton St 1422
212 | Amy Blagbrough Ha 4083 207 | Amy Hutchings La 8033
214 | Sophie Barlow Cv 9039 213 | Ffion Myers Y 993
220 | Lucie Hancock St 9009 222 | Ema Gadzhova Mi 3813
Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up:

Stiga Blackpool Junior 4 Star Open

/TIGA

always no.l in table tennis
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Junior Boys Band 1

Sunday 19" May 2013

Group 1 Table 3 09:00 | Group 2 Table 4 09:00 | Group3 Table 5 09:00
14 Jamie Trevillion Do 8457 15 Ryan Williams E 6845 16 | Jamie Davies Sp | 295
25 Daniel Clarke Ch 3701 31 | Nathan Butler Li 3549 32 | Adam Jepson Ca | 1127
39 Joel Webb La 3526 43 | Lucas Papantoniou Mi 4824 36 | Kin Fung Chan Ch | 1847
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 6 09:00 | Group5 Table 7 09:00 | Group 6 Table 8 09:00
17 Jack Dempsey La 6532 18 | James Garrod Y 1798 19 Matthew Stephens | Y 5662
27 Timothy Denby Dy 6215 24 | Samuel Hitchen Cv 6246 30 | Joshua Harland Cv | 4367
48 William Fisher Y 5764 38 | Craig Lowe La 8071 44 | Tommy Gritton He | 73
54 Ryan Lunn La 5791 51 Mark Firth Dy 6154 53 Ryan Gaveglia Mi | 8433
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 7 Table 9 09:00 | Group 8 Table 10 09:00 | Group9 Table 11 09:00
20 Liam Rowson Li 1064 22 | Jonathan Miekle Dy 5998 23 | Charlie Austen Mi | 2224
26 Sam Clayton Y 423 33 | Farren Seamon He 1223 34 | Jordan Brookes La | 8018
46 David Eden La 6149 45 | Joseph Clarke Cv 3650 41 Alex Tilley Dy | 1174
60 Stuart Southward La 1321 96 | Daniel Moxon Y 2673 61 Luke McGrath La | 2656
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Junior Girls Band 1

Group 1 Table 1 09:00 | Group 2 Table 2 09:00

203 Bethany Farnworth | La 2870 205 | Danielle Eden Cv 6389

208 Philippa Luxton St 1422 210 | Bhavika Mistry Np 8564

211 Soffi Jenkins WAL | 8521 212 | Amy Blagbrough Ha 4083

219 Samantha Parker Y 98 215 | Morgan Sykes St 6617

Winner: Winner:

Runner Up: Runner Up:

Junior Boys Band 2

Group 1 Table 1 09:00 | Group 2 Table 09:00 | Group 3 Table 09:00
49 Alex Shaw Y 455 55 | Chris Clifford He 4657 57 | Tom Miller La | 6547
74 James Garbett La 3284 69 Sam Walsh Ch 2484 65 Owen Scully He | 1194
80 Sean Drewry IOM | 8149 76 | Robert Garbett La 3292 77 | Harry Bates La | 4602
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Stiga Blackpool Junior 4 Star Open

/TIGA

always no.l in table tennis
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Sunday 19" May 2013
Junior Boys

Group 1 Table 12:30 | Group 2 Table 12:30 | Group 3 Table 12:30
1 Alec Ward Cv 8763 2 Gabriel Mi 2665 3 Sam Cowan Mi | 9362
Achampong
20 Liam Rowson Li 1064 24 | Samuel Hitchen Cv 6246 21 | Robert Barker La | 6556
32 Adam Jepson Ca 1127 36 Kin Fung Chan Ch 1847 45 Joseph Clarke Cv | 3650
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 4 Table 12:30 | Group 5 Table 12:30 | Group 6 Table 12:30
4 Joshua Robinson Bd 5381 5 David Thompson Y 2899 6 James Hobson Y 6599
18 James Garrod Y 1798 28 | Jaclenkins WAL | 145 23 | Charlie Austen Mi | 2224
39 Joel Webb La 3526 33 | Farren Seamon He 1223 46 | David Eden La | 6149
53 Ryan Gaveglia Mi 8433 54 Ryan Lunn La 5791 65 Owen Scully He | 1194
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 7 Table 12:30 | Group 8 Table 12:30 | Group 9 Table 12:30
8 Billy Forster Cv 628 9 Karim Khassal Mi 6138 10 | Armagan Huseyin E 3198
27 Timothy Denby Dy 6215 17 | Jack Dempsey La 6532 26 Sam Clayton Y 423
35 Scott Fletcher Ch 4140 49 | Alex Shaw Y 455 44 | Tommy Gritton He | 73
74 James Garbett La 3284 55 | Chris Clifford He 4657 61 | Luke McGrath La | 2656
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 10 Table 12:30 | Group 11 Table 12:30 | Group 12 Table 12:30
11 James Chappell La 3563 12 | Joe Pilkington Ch 7959 13 | Omar Khassal Mi | 8436
29 Connor Neenan Li 3460 30 | Joshua Harland Cv 4367 19 | Matthew Stephens | Y 5662
48 William Fisher Y 5764 43 Lucas Papantoniou Mi 4824 51 Mark Firth Dy | 6154
80 Sean Drewry IOM | 8149 57 | Tom Miller La 6547 76 | Robert Garbett La | 3292
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Group 13 Table 12:30 || Group 14 Table 12:30 | Group 15 Table 12:30
14 Jamie Trevillion Do 8457 15 Ryan Williams E 6845 16 | Jamie Davies Sp | 295
22 Jonathan Miekle Dy 5998 25 | Daniel Clarke Ch 3701 31 | Nathan Butler Li 3549
38 Craig Lowe La 8071 41 Alex Tilley Dy 1174 34 Jordan Brookes La 8018
64 Jake Clarke Y 422 60 | Stuart Southward La 1321 96 | Daniel Moxon Y 2673
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:
Junior Girls
Group 1 Table 12:30 | Group 2 Table 12:30 | Group 3 Table 12:30
201 | Kate Nixon Y 156 202 | Hibah Fered;j Mi 4260 203 | Bethany La | 2870
Farnworth
205 | Danielle Eden Cv 6389 208 | Philippa Luxton St 1422 206 | Hannah Clark Cv | 6389
215 | Morgan Sykes St 6617 210 | Bhavika Mistry Np 8564 212 | Amy Blagbrough Ha | 4083
233 | Lyndsey Simpson La 159244 || 219 | Samantha Parker Y 98
Winner: Winner: Winner:
Runner Up: Runner Up: Runner Up:

Stiga Blackpool Junior 4 Star Open

/TIGA

always no.l in table tennis
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